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MONTAGUE COUNTY-SHERIFF

Jail Log
BOOKING # NAME AGE RACE SEX BOOK DATE CELL BASKET CLASS
WARRANT # CHARGE ATTORNEY ARREST AGENCY
17-000085 ALLISON,RAYMON LEE 57 W M 02/06/2017 TRS-49
01232017-02263641 PAROLE VIOLATION/DWI 3RD OR MORE () MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
INDICTMENT - BOND REVOCATION-DRIVING .
F11142017 WHILE INTOXIGATED 3RD OR MORE (£3) . RENFRO,ZACHHARY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-000280*1 BARNETT,STERLING BLAKE 45 W M 061412017 8MA-19
2016-0116M-CR MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-000506 BICKFORD,JAKE RYAN 25 W M 07/06/2017 SEG-23
ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE
002224 e BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
0500061331 ALL CLASS C (MC) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
0500061332 ALL CLASS C (MC) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
0500061266 ALL CLASS C (MC) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
17-000335 BIGGERSTAFF,ZACHARY STEVEN 25 W M 05082017 8MA-21
17-169 POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB) BRILEY,MARK MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
08169454 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
16000705 BLANTON,RICKIE JUNIOR 32 W M 08/06/2016 1M-47
ON VIEW ﬁgfgﬁs X;’;’LE e SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
08032016-07195899 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
000000 NO CHARGE () SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
000000 NO CHARGE () SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
17-000378 BOWMAN,DUSTY RAY 26 W M 051872017 8MA-18
08293071 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-000056*1 BROWN,ROBERT ALLEN 30 W M 04/27/2017 2M-11
2015-0002M-CR PROBATION VIOLATION/LUBBOCK REHAB () BARBER,MARK BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL ,
002186 e BRI BARBER,MARK MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-000443 BUSSEY,CODI NICHOLE 26 W F 06142017 FEM-44
ON VIEW ﬁf‘;‘é’g(ﬁ%’“s BODILY INJURY FAMILY o 15 AMBLE,CHE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-000284 BYRD,JOSHUA CODY 3 W M 04/21/2017 TRS-48
PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT-DWI
04052017-06470794 RN AEED SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
17-000389 CARROLL,BILLY JOE 28 W M 05262017 8MA-19
MTR - THEFT PROP GT=$1,500 LT $20K PUB ,
2015-02090M-CR SERV/ELDERLY (P ONEY,JEROMIE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
16001069 CRAWFORD,RICKY ALLEN 55 W M 12/05/2016 2M-11
02613263 PAROLE VIOLATION/BLUE WARRANT (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
16-7547 BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
002153 BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
002154 BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
002155 BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA) Jennings, Tracy BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
002156 BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
002157 BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
17-000458 DAUGHERTY,CHRISTOPHER ROYCE 45 W M 06/19/2017 8MB-19
ORDER DECLARING BOND .
13-022 POREEITUREIPOSS MARL LT20Z (ME) RATLIFF,EDWARD MICHAEL MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-000067 DEAN,JUDI 64 W F  01/20/2017 FEM-43
EXPLOITATION OF
002169 I TTE T Rk IR ET BAKER,DOUGLAS BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
INDICTMENT - FRAUD USE/POSS IDENT INFO
002187 s L e BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
17-000484 DELLINGES,CHRISTOPHER RAY 26 W M 06/20/2017 8MB-18
1501082455 MOTOR VEH INSPECTION VIOLATION (MC) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
1601090663 VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (MC) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-170 THEFT BY CHECK () MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
F20172186 UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (F) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
002220 UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (F) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE



16-000904

17-000465

17-000350

17-000457

17-000455

17-000246

17-000385

16-001070*1

16-000991

17-000349

17-000117

17-000421

17-000467

17-000444

F-6736-2017

F20172184

04252017-08381561
DIXON,HANK TED

2016-0122M-CR

DRAGER,GREGORY ALFRED
06303230
M-6740-2017

EDWARDS,DANIEL EUGENE JR
05774422

ELLIOTT,CRYSTLE

1600020958
1700021432
1600020957

1600020554

1700021132
ELLIOTT,JEREMY MONROE
M20171929

M20172018

GANN,JAMES DAVID
NF00000104
2011-0160M-CR
GAUNA,KIMBERLY BELL
M13402016

CR19048-1
ON VIEW

16074740

16074740A
HARTSHORN,JEFFERY LORAN
2016-0187M-CR

CR-75479-1

F-6697-16

16-432
HENRY,DANIEL LEE

08232016-06280002

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
HILLARD,ISAAC GASTON

13-588

2014-0121M-CR

F20172181

HOGAN,DAULTON CLAY
2017-0061M-CR
ON VIEW
HUNEKE,JIMMY LEE

2015-0051M-CR

HURD,BRYAN DAVIS
2017-0052M-CR
HUTTO,JERRY LEE

65

34

41

30

31

40

30

34

35

33

23

20

46

a7

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3)
EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3)
PAROLE VIOLATION ()

10/12/2016 TRS-48

MAN/DEL CS PG1>=4G<200G PAROLE
VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()

06/20/2017 SEG-25

PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA)

05/11/2017 8MA-21

PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
06/19/2017 FEM-44

ALL CLASS C/FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVERS
LICENSE (MC)

FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC)

ALL CLASS C/FAILED TO SIGNAL
TURN/LANE CHANGE (MC)

ALL CLASS C/OPERATE UNREGISTERED
MOTOR VEHICLE (MC)

FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC)

06/19/2017 8MB-18
S.0.B.-EVADING ARREST DETENTION (MA)
S.0.B.-ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY
FAMILY MEMBER (MA)

04/05/2017 8M-14

SEXUAL ASSAULT (F2) jensen,carey
MTR - BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)
05/24/2017 FEM-44

SOB-THEFT PROPGT=$500LT$1,500 (MA) underwood,greg
POSS CS PG 1 LT1G/VIOLATION OF

PROBATION (F)
FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE
INFO (MA)

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA -
CLASS C (MC)

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (MC)
12/09/2016 TRS-48

MTP-THEFT PROP GT=LT 1500 (F)

WISE COUNTY CHARGE-POSS MARIJ LT20Z
(MB)

SURETY OFF BOND/PROHIBITED
SUBSTANCE IN A CORRECTIONAL FACILITY

(F3)

SURETY OFF BOND/POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)
11/10/2016 TRS-49

BLUE WARRANT ()

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G DRUG FREE ZONE (F3) BARBER,MARK
ALL CLASS C/POSS OF DRUG

PARAPHERNALIA (MC)

05/11/2017 8MB-19

MOTION TO PROCEED-DRIVING WHILE

LICENSE SUSPENDED/INVALID W/ PREVIOUSRENFRO,ZACK

0

MTR-BOATING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR
MORE (F3)

CRIMINAL CONSPIRACY-PROHIBITED
SUBSTANCE IN A CORRECTIONAL FACILITY RENFRO,ZACK

RENFRO,ZACHARY

(SJF)
02/18/2017 8MA-19

BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) SMITH,PRICE
EVADING ARREST DETENTION (MA)

06/08/2017 8MB-18

MAN DEL CS PG 3/4 LT28G DRUG FREE

ZONE (F3)

06/21/2017 8MA-19

THEFT PROP GT=$2,500LT$30K (F)

06/14/2017 8M-14

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE



16-000997

16-000844

17-000466

17-000490

17-000282*1

17-000424

17-000485

17-000202

17-000342

17-000503

17-000426

17-000353

17-000500

17-000227

2014-0179M-CR-B

JACKSON-JENNINGS,DEBRA LEA
10182016-04323015

ON VIEW
JOHNSON,JONATHAN RUSSELL
002123

KOONTZ,AMY DENICE
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ON VIEW

BW-0449

LEWIS,BRIAN JOHN
0500061691
0500061583
0500061690
0500061584
MALONE,BRYAN ALTON JR

ON VIEW

MARTIN,SHERI RENEE
2016-0052M-CR

15073779

15073779A

58242-C OFF
MILLER,ERIN DAWN

17-008
MILLER,JEREMY JEFFREY

2012-0089M-CR

2012-0088M-CR

MILLS,EDDIE GENE
ON VIEW

MOORE,JASON ALLEN
ON VIEW

R201546862
R201646968
R201445934

R201445935

NEISS,JERRY ALAN
17-2486
05192017-07385153
OSHEIM,COLBY RYAN

2013-0070M-CR
PAGEL,CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL
ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

201707061122
PARTNEY,WILLIAM LEE

NF00000101

NF00000102

a4

29

41

56

25

40

31

25

51

36

31

26

41

40

BECH WARRANT-INDECENCY W/CHILD
SEXUAL CONTACT (F2)

11/11/2016 FEM-43

PAROLE VIOLATION/BLUE WARRANT (SJF)
INDICTMENT - POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G
(F2)

09/15/2016 8M-14

SEX OFFENDERS DUTY TO REGISTER
W/PREV CONV IAT (F3)

06/20/2017 FEM-43

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (F)

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F)

POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA)

BOND WITHDRAWAL-POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G
(MA)

07/02/2017 2M-5

CPF-NO RABIES SHOT (MC)

CPF-NO RABIES SHOT (MC)

CPF-DOG AT LARGE (MC)

CPF-DOG AT LARGE (MC)

MARSH,LEE ANN

POWERS,BRIAN

POWERS,BRIAN

05/18/2017 SEG-26

AGG ASSAULT CAUSES SERIOUS BODILY o\ v (epomiE
INJ (F2)

06/09/2017 FEM-43

ADJUDICATION-ROBBERY (F2)
CAPIAS PRO FINE-EXPIRED LICENS PLATE

RENFRO,ZACHARY

(MC)

CAPIAS PRO FINE-VIOLATE PROMINSE TO
APPEAR (MC)

S.0.B-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F)

06/30/2017 FEM-44

THEFT BY CHECK (MB)

03/21/2017 8MB-19

MOTION TO REVOKE-OBSTRUCTION OR
RETALIATION (MC)

MOTION TO REVOKE-HARRASSMENT BY
PERSON IN CORRECTIONAL/DETENTION

(MC)

05/10/2017 2M-4

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY
MEMBER (MA)

07/06/2017 8MA-18

ASSAULT BY CONTACT (MC)

CAPIAS PRO FINE/SPEEDING GT 10% ABOVE
POSTED SPEED LIMIT 79 IN A 65 (MC)
CAPIAS PRO FINE/VIOLATE PROMISE TO
APPEAR IN COURT (MC)

CAPIAS PRO FINE/DRIVING WHILE LICENSE
INVALID/SUSPENDED (MC)

CAPIAS PRO FINE/FAIL TO MAINTAIN
FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (MC)
06/09/2017 8M-14

AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD (F1)
PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
05/12/2017 8MA-21

MOTION TO REVOKE-OBSTRUCTION OR

RETALIATION () BRILEY,MARK
07/05/2017 8MA-18

UNLAWFUL POSSESION OF FIREARM BY

FELON (F3)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O

FIN RES (MB)

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

PAROLE VIOLATION ()

03/30/2017 2M-4

STALKING (F3) RENFRO,ZACHARY

STALKING (F3)

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT



17-000501

17-000482

17-000449

17-000505

17-000468
17-000476

17-000258

17-000301

17-000422

17-000220

17-000403

17-000260

TOTAL =54

NF00000103
PAUL,MARCELLA LEIGHANNE
0500061757
0500061850
PETERSON,PHILLIP MICHALE
1500019117
1500019118
1500019119

2016-0010M-CR
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
2016-0027M-CR

REED,JEFFERY SCOTT
F20172185

RICHARDS,BRITTANY LYNN

ON VIEW

61757

61850
SANDERS,CHARLES EVERETT LEE

2015-0200M-CR-A
SMART,YVONNE CRYSTAL

ON VIEW
TAFOYA,ARMONDO

2009-0000167M-CR

M-20131746

205865656
TARVER,TOBY WAYNE

0223201705125654

ONVIEW
TIMMONS,CHRISTOPHER NEIL

13-542
TRAHERN,BRENT NICHOLAS

002180

002179

M-6713-2017
USELTON,DARRELL WAYNE

002206

002208
WILSON,GEORGE BRYAN
2016-0196M-CR

27

20

32

20

36

30

29

42

54

22

a4

44

STALKING (F3)

07/05/2017 FEM-43
EXP. REGISTRATION (MC)
FTA (MC)

06/28/2017 8MB-18

CAPIAS PRO FINE (MC)
CAPIAS PRO FINE (MC)

CAPIAS PRO FINE (MC)

MOTION TO REVOKE CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE ()

MAN DEL CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

EVADING ARREST DETENTION (MA)
MOTION TO REVOKE COMMUNITY
SUPERVISION- BURGLARY OF HABITATION

06/16/2017 8MB-18
ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER

W/PREV CONV (F3) (ORI
07/06/2017 DT-38

ASSAULT FAMILY HOUSEHOLD (MA)
EXPIRED REG. (MC)

FTA (MC)
06/22/2017 8MB-19

BENCH WARRANT-BURG OF HAB ()

06/26/2017 FEM-44

POSS CS PG 2 GT= 4GLT400G (F2) STILLSON,SCOTT
04/11/2017 TRS-49

BURGLARY OF HABITATION-MOTION TO

REVOKE (F2) RENFRO,ZACHARY

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY
MEMBER-SURETY OFF BOND (MA)

ICE HOLD ()

04/26/2017 8MB-19

BLUE WARRANT ()

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3) WILLIAMS,ROGER
06/08/2017 8MA-18

MTR-DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED (MB)  POWERS,BRIAN
03/28/2017 8MA-21

INDICTMENT - CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT
CARD ABUSE (F)

INDICTMENT - ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED
CRIMINAL ACTIVITY-BURGLARY OF A
HABITATION (F1)

SOB - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED (MB)
06/01/2017 8MA-18

ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL
ACTIVITY THEFT <2,500 W/2 PREV CONV (F3)
ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL
ACTIVITY THEFT <2,500 W/2 PREV CONV (F3)
04/12/2017 TRS-49
SOB-ASSAULT FAMILY HOUSEHOLD
MEMBER-IMPED. BREATHE ()

GREENWOOD,TODD

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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